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Wettkampf 55 - 100m Rücken weiblich - offen, Jahrgang, SMK
Pflichtzeiten
2012: 01:24,59   2011: 01:21,78   2010: 01:20,80   2009: 01:20,27   2008: 01:19,41   2007: 01:19,11
2006 und älter: 01:17,70

SMK - Jahrgang 2014
1. Lilian Wood 2014 1. SSV Ingelheim 1966 01:32,76 236
2. Zoe Clerget 2014 SC Neustadt/Weinstraße 01:35,99 213
3. Sophie Besenius 2014 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 01:41,77 178

SMK - Jahrgang 2013
1. Zijing Lisa Lin 2013 Aquakids Kaiserslautern 01:23,13 327
2. Katharina Sapeta 2013 SG Worms 01:25,54 301
3. Nora Schimpf 2013 SC Neustadt/Weinstraße 01:26,67 289
4. Mila Baulig 2013 SG Worms 01:32,76 236

Jahrgang 2012
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Jahrgangsmeisterin

Lea Attig 2012 SG Worms 01:17,55 404
2. Eva Gensty 2012 TV 08 Baumbach 01:21,33 350
3. Marta Korotchenko 2012 Kaiserslauterer SK 01:23,32 325
4. Linnea Frank 2012 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 01:24,18 315
5. Ayda Kiarie 2012 SG Worms 01:24,76 309 EnM
6. Carolina Pommer 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:24,97 307 EnM
7. Leonie Polotzek 2012 SC Wörth 01:28,28 273 EnM

Jahrgang 2011
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Jahrgangsmeisterin

Linneá Sofie Lehmann 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:19,87 369
2. Nora Wilke 2011 Kaiserslauterer SK 01:21,95 342 EnM
3. Julia Awad 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:23,47 324 EnM

abgemeldet
Victoria Ishikow 2011 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz

Jahrgang 2010
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Jahrgangsmeisterin

Melina Stark 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:11,75 510
2. Zohra Görlitz 2010 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 01:15,98 429
3. Marie Geißert 2010 Aquakids Kaiserslautern 01:19,63 373
4. Elena Wald 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:22,74 332 EnM
4. Linda Maria Supe 2010 SSC Landau 01:22,74 332 EnM
6. Caja Helene Schott 2010 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 01:24,39 313 EnM
7. Lena Dichtl 2010 Schwimmclub Delphin Grünstadt 01:24,52 312 EnM
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noch Wettkampf 55 - 100m Rücken weiblich - offen, Jahrgang, SMK
Jahrgang 2009
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Jahrgangsmeisterin

Charlotte Weinandy 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:13,23 479
2. Maja Vivien Walter 2009 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 01:15,57 436
3. Katharina Traut 2009 Schwimm-Team Bingerbrück 01:15,74 433
4. Sarah Pilicek 2009 TV Bad Bergzabern 01:19,49 375
5. Emilie Seither 2009 1. Schwimmverein Blau-Weiss Pirmasens 01:20,25 364
6. Lisanne Zoe Haas 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:21,03 354 EnM
7. Marit-Henrike Trapp 2009 VfR Simmern 01:22,04 341 EnM
8. Emma Sandmann 2009 Ludwigshafener SV 01:22,98 329 EnM

Jahrgang 2008
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Jahrgangsmeisterin

Kathrin Wald 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:13,62 472
2. Marie Allmann 2008 Kaiserslauterer SK 01:15,55 436
3. Elisa Graf 2008 Schwimmclub Delphin Grünstadt 01:17,81 399
4. Marlene Kopf 2008 SSC Landau 01:18,15 394
5. Ricarda Clemens 2008 Schwimm-Team Bingerbrück 01:19,13 380
6. Lena Kornek 2008 SSV Mutterstadt 01:19,92 369 EnM

abgemeldet
Sarah Maria Tinti 2008 Kaiserslauterer SK

Jahrgang 2007
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Jahrgangsmeisterin

Jana Greilach 2007 SC Wörth 01:16,16 426
2. Florentine Heischling 2007 SG Worms 01:20,59 359 EnM

Offene Wertung
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Meisterin

Melina Stark 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:11,75 510
2. Charlotte Weinandy 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:13,23 479
3. Kathrin Wald 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:13,62 472
4. Marie Allmann 2008 Kaiserslauterer SK 01:15,55 436
5. Maja Vivien Walter 2009 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 01:15,57 436
6. Katharina Traut 2009 Schwimm-Team Bingerbrück 01:15,74 433
7. Zohra Görlitz 2010 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 01:15,98 429
8. Jana Greilach 2007 SC Wörth 01:16,16 426
9. Lea Attig 2012 SG Worms 01:17,55 404
10. Elisa Graf 2008 Schwimmclub Delphin Grünstadt 01:17,81 399
11. Marlene Kopf 2008 SSC Landau 01:18,15 394
12. Lina Müller 2006 VfR Simmern 01:18,33 392 EnM
13. Maja Lina Lambert 2006 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 01:18,44 390 EnM
14. Ricarda Clemens 2008 Schwimm-Team Bingerbrück 01:19,13 380
15. Sarah Pilicek 2009 TV Bad Bergzabern 01:19,49 375
16. Marie Geißert 2010 Aquakids Kaiserslautern 01:19,63 373
17. Linneá Sofie Lehmann 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:19,87 369
18. Lena Kornek 2008 SSV Mutterstadt 01:19,92 369 EnM
19. Emilie Seither 2009 1. Schwimmverein Blau-Weiss Pirmasens 01:20,25 364
20. Florentine Heischling 2007 SG Worms 01:20,59 359 EnM
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noch Wettkampf 55 - 100m Rücken weiblich - offen, Jahrgang, SMK
noch Offene Wertung
21. Lisanne Zoe Haas 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:21,03 354 EnM
22. Eva Gensty 2012 TV 08 Baumbach 01:21,33 350
23. Nora Wilke 2011 Kaiserslauterer SK 01:21,95 342 EnM
24. Marit-Henrike Trapp 2009 VfR Simmern 01:22,04 341 EnM
25. Elena Wald 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:22,74 332 EnM
25. Linda Maria Supe 2010 SSC Landau 01:22,74 332 EnM
27. Emma Sandmann 2009 Ludwigshafener SV 01:22,98 329 EnM
28. Marta Korotchenko 2012 Kaiserslauterer SK 01:23,32 325
29. Julia Awad 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:23,47 324 EnM
30. Linnea Frank 2012 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 01:24,18 315
31. Caja Helene Schott 2010 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 01:24,39 313 EnM
32. Lena Dichtl 2010 Schwimmclub Delphin Grünstadt 01:24,52 312 EnM
33. Ayda Kiarie 2012 SG Worms 01:24,76 309 EnM
34. Carolina Pommer 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:24,97 307 EnM
35. Leonie Polotzek 2012 SC Wörth 01:28,28 273 EnM

nicht am Start
Lotta Eschbach 2005 Kaiserslauterer SK EnM
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